φ
φ
φ
－φ
φ
φ
φ φ
φ φ

7
-
0.
02
0
44
6
29
C1
L4
L3
L2
L1
Standard products in stock SG series
標準庫存品　SG 系列
SG1004 Shaft dia.（軸徑） φ10 Lead（導程） 4mm C3&C5
SG1004-110R160C3   80 C3  110  115  123  160 ±0.010   0.008   0.035 0
Spacer Ball
間隔鋼珠
（1:1）
0.005∼
0.040 1800   2600
SG1004-260R310C3 230 C3  260  265  273  310 ±0.012   0.008   0.040
SG1004-110R160C5   80 C5  110  115  123  160 ±0.020   0.018   0.040
∼0.005 ─ 3000   5200
SG1004-260R310C5 230 C5  260  265  273  310 ±0.023   0.018   0.055
Note） Please refer to P.A-17 for order code of end-journal machining. 　註）追加工的型號指定方式請參照P.A-17。
L5＝L6－50
6.8
0.8